9B792-ZODIAC

SKIN: 64443 PEARL BLACK

A- 62431 SILVER SHADOW PEARL
B-61881 MERLOT RED

C- 171536 PEWTER MET.

Unit: 800861
Dealer: Coachlight RV Sales
Special: 256

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800861 - 2009 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.4 80.4 321.5 321.5

64443 BC105 WHITE 7.3 87.7 29.2 350.7

PEARL BLACK BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.5 120.2 129.9 480.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.1 156.3 144.5 625.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.9 161.2 19.5 644.6

BC200 BLACK 675.1 836.3 2700.4 3345.0

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.8 848.0 47.1 3392.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.6 860.6 50.3 3442.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 869.5 35.7 3478.1

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.9 79.9 319.4 319.4

62431 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.8 95.6 63.0 382.4

SILVER SHADOW PEARL BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 113.2 208.8 452.8 835.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 383.4 592.2 1533.6 2368.8

BC260 SATIN BLACK 77.2 669.4 308.9 2677.7

BC800 RED GOLD 10.6 680.0 42.3 2720.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 50.0 730.0 200.0 2920.0

BC100 CLEAR 147.4 877.4 589.4 3509.4

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.8 81.8 327.2 327.2

61881 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.6 93.4 46.3 373.5

MERLOT RED PEARL BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.3 212.7 477.3 850.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 107.0 319.7 427.8 1278.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 387.1 706.8 1548.4 2827.0

BC832 RED 87.0 793.8 348.0 3175.0

BC840 RED VIOLET 78.2 872.0 312.9 3487.9

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 8.0 880.0 31.9 3519.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.2 79.2 316.7 316.7

171536 BC110 WHITE PEARL 110.0 189.1 439.8 756.5

PEWTER MET BC400 RED-BLUE 15.8 205.0 63.3 819.8

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 176.8 381.7 707.0 1526.8

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 194 401.1 77.4 1604.2

BC800 RED GOLD 194 420.4 77.4 1681.6

BC105 WHITE 26.4 446.8 105.4 1787.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 35.2 482.0 140.9 1927.9

BC200 BLACK 387.0 868.9 1547.8 3475.7

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800861 - 2009 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.6 665.6 2662.3 2662.3

64443 HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.6 877.2 846.3 3508.6

PEARL BLACK HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.3 908.5 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.6 928.0 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 941.7 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.9 945.6 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.9 948.6 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 957.4 354 3829.6

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 634.2 634.2 2536.8 2536.8

62431 HB64L GOLD PEARL 94.6 728.8 378.3 2915.1

SILVER SHADOW PEARL HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 87.9 816.7 351.6 3266.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 50.1 866.8 200.3 3467.0

HB260 SATIN BLACK 37.8 904.6 151.2 3618.2

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.5 919.0 57.8 3676.0

HB780 RED GOLD 5.6 924.6 22.4 3698.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.8 971.4 187.0 3885.4

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB0O02 Step 1 |HYDRO BASE 653.8 653.8 2615.0 2615.0

61881 HB250 Step 1 |BLACK 192.4 846.1 769.5 3384.5

MERLOT RED PEARL HB990 Step 1 |WHITE 155.2 1001.3 620.8 4005.3

HBO0O02 Step 2 |HYDRO BASE 626.4 1627.7 2505.4 6510.7

HB861 Step 2 |MAROON 120.2 1747.9 480.7 6991.4

HB870 Step 2 |MAGENTA 83.0 1830.9 332.0 7323.4

HB840 Step 2 |RED 67.8 1898.6 271.0 7594.4

HB203 Step 2 |DEEP BLACK 30.5 1929.1 121.9 7716.3

HB88N Step 2 |CRYSTAL RED 21.0 1950.1 84.1 7800.4

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 619.1 619.1 2476.2 2476.2

171536 HB203 DEEP BLACK 125.1 744.2 500.5 2976.7

PEWTER MET HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 50.1 794.3 200.4 3177.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 354 829.7 141.7 3318.8

HB444 BLUE 15.7 845.4 62.7 3381.5

HB780 RED GOLD 15.7 861.1 62.8 3444.3

HB99M WHITE PEARL 11.5 872.6 46.0 3490.3

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 11.4 884.0 45.7 3536.0

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.2 888.2 16.9 3552.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 63.6 951.9 2545 3807.4

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
N Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




